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What is the Mountsorrel Community Support Fund? 

It is a pot of money… 

to help people who live in Mountsorrel. 

It has been set up to help people buy things for their household. 

You can get help if you meet the criteria. 

A criteria is a list of things you need to be / have. 
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To get help, you need to: 

✓ Live in Mountsorrel now

✓ Have lived in Mountsorrel for at least six months

✓ Be finding it hard to pay for things you need



Page 3 

This easy-read guidance has been produced by Homefield College (company no. 04956068 || charity no. 1114995) for Mountsorrel Community Support Fund. 

Created in WidgitOnline.com for Homefield College                                                                                         Widgit Symbols © Widgit Software Ltd 2002 - 2022 

How do I apply? 

If you meet the criteria… 

you need to contact the Community Support Fund co-ordinator. 

The Community Support Fund co-ordinator is… 

Jo Alesbrook 
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You can call Jo: 

07931 129 360 

You can email Jo: 

jo@mountsorrelcsf.org.uk 

Or you can fill in the form on the website. 

https://mountsorrelcsf.org.uk/apply 



Page 5 

This easy-read guidance has been produced by Homefield College (company no. 04956068 || charity no. 1114995) for Mountsorrel Community Support Fund. 

Created in WidgitOnline.com for Homefield College                                                                                         Widgit Symbols © Widgit Software Ltd 2002 - 2022 

You will need to tell Jo your: 

• First and last name

• Telephone number (if you have one)

• Email address
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• Address and post code

• Date you moved to Mountsorrel

• What you need money to help with
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What happens next? 

Jo will contact you. 

She will help you fill in the full application form. 

You will need to tell her some information about your money. 
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When will I know if I will get help? 

You will find out in six weeks. 

If your application is successful… 

This means that Mountsorrel Community Support Fund will buy the 
items you need.

If your application is unsuccessful… 

This means that Mountsorrel Community Support Fund will NOT buy 
the items you need.


